From: Son, Chanbory (CPC)

Sent: Friday, June 07, 2019 3:20 PM

To: Thibodeau, Martin (CPC)

Cc: Feliciano, Josephine (CPC); Silva, Christine (CPC)
Subject: PLEASE POST: CPC Calendars for June 13, 2019
Attachments: 20190613_cal.pdf

June 13, 2019

Thank you,

Chanbory Son, Executive Secretary
Commission Affairs

San Francisco Planning Department

1650 Mission Street, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103
Direct: 415.575.6926 | www.sfplanning.org

San Francisco Property Information Map

From: lonin, Jonas (CPC)

Sent: Friday, June 07, 2019 1:48 PM

To: Richards, Dennis (CPC) <dennis.richards@sfgov.org>; Fung, Frank (CPC) <frank.fung@sfgov.org>; Johnson, Milicent
(CPC) <milicent.johnson@sfgov.org>; Koppel, Joel (CPC) <joel.koppel@sfgov.org>; Moore, Kathrin (CPC)
<kathrin.moore@sfgov.org>; Melgar, Myrna (CPC) <myrna.melgar@sfgov.org>; Rich Hillis <richhillissf@gmail.com>
Cc: CTYPLN - COMMISSION SECRETARY <CPC.COMMISSIONSECRETARY@sfgov.org>; CTYPLN - SENIOR MANAGERS
<CPC.SeniorManagers@sfgov.org>; YANG, AUSTIN (CAT) <Austin.Yang@sfcityatty.org>; STACY, KATE (CAT)
<Kate.Stacy@sfcityatty.org>; JENSEN, KRISTEN (CAT) <Kristen.Jensen@sfcityatty.org>

Subject: CPC Calendars for June 13, 2019

Commissioners,
Attached are your Calendars for June 13, 2019.

Enjoy the weather,

Jonas P. Ionin,

Director of Commission Affairs

Planning Department | City & County of San Francisco
1650 Mission Street, Suite 400, San Francisco, CA 94103
Direct: 415-558-6309| Fax: 415-558-6409

jonas.ionin@sfeov.org

www.sfplanning.org




